AOS Hydraulic Cooler

‘

Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 057-5950-00 Cooler Holder
2 2 061-8012-00 Hydraulic Cooler
3 4 018-8052-00 1/4" x 3/4" Hex Bolt
4 4 019-4008-00 1/4" Lock Washer
5 4 013-8039-00 1/4" Hex Nut
6 2 018-5355-00 5/16" x 6" Hex Bolt (35hp AOQS)
7 2 025-3100-00 5" Cooler Holder Spacer (35hp AOS)
8 1 019-8051-00 5/16" Lock Washer
9 1 013-8043-00 5/16" Nut
27 Kawasaki Only
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
3 4 018-8052-00 1/4" x 3/4" Hex Bolt
4 4 019-4008-00 1/4" Lock Washer
5 4 013-8039-00 1/4" Hex Nut

22






